
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FAIRFAX	MUTUAL	AID	2024-05-01	to	2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $69.75
2024-05-08 Target	Supplies	Purchase txn_GkHWeMB -$132.02 -$62.27
2024-05-08 Donation	from	ANDREW	ALEXANDER	HOWARD txn_OXHV7kL $75.00 $12.73
2024-05-12 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	5/6	TO	5/12 txn_OXHVrWk -$5.25 $7.48
2024-05-13 Donation	from	MOIRA	HAMILTON txn_lZHBVA5 $10.00 $17.48
2024-05-13 Donation	from	ANDREW	HOWARD txn_wNHKnxY $10.00 $27.48
2024-05-13 Donation	from	MORGAN	HINSHAW txn_d7HvX5a $10.00 $37.48
2024-05-13 Donation	from	TANNER	CIPRIANO txn_OXHVr9b $20.00 $57.48
2024-05-14 Donation	from	CHARLOTTE	MCGRATH txn_gnHEWvy $20.00 $77.48
2024-05-19 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	5/13	TO	5/19 txn_5wHrkR4 -$4.90 $72.58
2024-05-23 Donation	from	MAGGIE	CLARKE txn_EyHekbv $10.00 $82.58
2024-05-23 Donation	from	MORGAN	BENNETT txn_oyH5rgw $5.00 $87.58
2024-05-26 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	5/20	TO	5/26 txn_brHOlWk -$0.07 $87.51

WITHDRAWN:	$142.24.	DEPOSITED:	$160.00. $87.51

Fairfax	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Fairfax	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


